The information and data contained herein are deemed to be accurate and reliable and are offered in good faith, but without guarantee of performance. MegaVision membrane
assumes no liability for results obtained or damages incurred through the application of the information contained herein. Customer is responsible for determining whether the
products and information presented herein are appropriate for the customer’s use and for ensuring that customer’s workplace and disposal practices are in compliance with
applicable laws and other governmental enactments. Specifications subject to change without notice. MegaVision Membrane is registered brand of Shanghai MegaVision
Membrane Technology & Engineering Co. Ltd. All rights reserved © 2019.
Contact MegaVision Membrane:
Email: sales@megavision-membrane.com
MegaVision Water Solutions
MA Series HMBR
Rev. I (06.20)
MEGAPACKTM HMBR
HOLLOW FIBRE MEMBRANE MODULE
HYPERTM PVDF
C
A B
Note
HMBR-MA connection standard is Quick
Release chuck
Width Depth Height
(pcs) (m
2
) (m
3
/d) (kg) (m) A B C
HMBR-MA06-10 10 60 12 ~ 24 80 1.6 700 1,260 1,260
HMBR-MA06-20 20 120 24 ~ 48 160 1.6 700 2,350 1,260
HMBR-MA06-30 30 180 36 ~ 72 210 1.6 700 3,400 1,260
HMBR-MA06-30W 30 180 36 ~ 72 220 1.6 1,360 1,850 1,260
HMBR-MA06-40W 40 240 48 ~ 96 300 1.6 1,360 2,350 1,260
HMBR-MA10-10 10 100 20 ~ 40 110 2 700 1,260 1,660
HMBR-MA10-20 20 200 40 ~ 80 210 2 700 2,350 1,660
HMBR-MA10-30 30 300 60 ~ 120 300 2 700 3,400 1,660
HMBR-MA10-30W 30 300 60 ~ 120 310 2 1,360 1,850 1,660
HMBR-MA10-40W 40 400 80 ~ 160 450 2 1,360 2,350 1,660
HMBR-MA15-10 10 150 30 ~ 60 150 3 700 1,260 2,460
HMBR-MA15-20 20 300 60 ~ 120 280 3 700 2,350 2,460
HMBR-MA15-30 30 450 90 ~ 180 390 3 700 3,400 2,460
HMBR-MA15-30W 30 450 90 ~ 180 410 3 1,360 1,850 2,460
HMBR-MA15-40W 40 600 120 ~ 240 580 3 1,360 2,350 2,460
HMBR-
MA06
HMBR-
MA15
Dimension（mm)
HMBR-
MA10
Surface Area Capacity
Dry
Weight
Min water
depth
No. of
Elements Element
Model
Model No.
Note
HMBR-MB connection standard is PN10 SS flange
The information and data contained herein are deemed to be accurate and reliable and are offered in good faith, but without guarantee of performance. MegaVision membrane
assumes no liability for results obtained or damages incurred through the application of the information contained herein. Customer is responsible for determining whether the
products and information presented herein are appropriate for the customer’s use and for ensuring that customer’s workplace and disposal practices are in compliance with
applicable laws and other governmental enactments. Specifications subject to change without notice. MegaVision Membrane is registered brand of Shanghai MegaVision
Membrane Technology & Engineering Co. Ltd. All rights reserved © 2019.
Contact MegaVision Membrane:
Email: sales@megavision-membrane.com
Rev. I (06.20)
A
B
C
MegaVision Water Solutions
MB Series HMBR
MEGAPACKTM HMBR
HOLLOW FIBRE MEMBRANE MODULE
HYPERTM PVDF
Width Depth Height
(pcs) (m2) (m3/d) (kg) (m) A B C
HMBR-MB15-10 10 150 30 ~ 60 230 2.5 1,510 795 2,060
HMBR-MB15-20 20 300 60 ~ 120 410 2.5 1,510 1,295 2,060
HMBR-MB15-30 30 450 90 ~ 180 550 2.5 1,510 1,795 2,060
HMBR-MB15-40 40 600 120 ~ 240 780 2.5 1,510 2,295 2,060
HMBR-MB25-10 10 250 50 ~ 100 300 3 1,510 795 2,760
HMBR-MB25-20 20 500 100 ~ 200 540 3 1,510 1,295 2,760
HMBR-MB25-30 30 750 150 ~ 300 730 3 1,510 1,795 2,760
HMBR-MB25-40 40 1,000 200 ~ 400 1,050 3 1,510 2,295 2,760
HMBR-MB25-60 60 1,500 300 ~ 600 1,450 3 1,510 3,295 2,760
HMBR-MB40-10 10 400 80 ~ 160 330 3 1,510 795 2,760
HMBR-MB40-20 20 800 160 ~ 320 600 3 1,510 1,295 2,760
HMBR-MB40-30 30 1200 240 ~ 480 820 3 1,510 1,795 2,760
HMBR-MB40-40 40 1600 320 ~ 640 1,170 3 1,510 2,295 2,760
HMBR-MB40-60 60 2400 480 ~ 960 1,630 3 1,510 3,295 2,760
HMBR-
MB40
HMBR-
MB25
HMBR-
MB15
Dry
Weight
Min water
depth
Dimension（mm)
Model No.
Element
Model
No. of
Elements
Surface Area Capacity